REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

How to Register

A completed registration form is required for each student. You can register
online at www.gistec.com/training or by sending the attached registration
form by fax at +971 6 5750404. Registrations are processed on a first-come,
first-served basis.

Payment

Payment is required upon registration. Payment may be made in US Dollars
or AED Dirhams . Payment must be made by cheque payable to Gulf Survey &
Engineering Services - GISTEC or bank transfer to the following account:

A/C Name : Gulf Survey & Engineering Services-GISTEC
A/C Number : 6200 108 065 (AED Account) or 6200 634 898 (USD Account) P
SWIFT Code : NbadAEAASHA

Bank . National Bank of Abu Dhabi, P.O. Box 1109, Sharjah, UAE

Cancellation & Substitution

If you register but are unable to attend, another person
may. attend in your place at no extra cost. Registered
participants who provide written notice of cancellation
at least 14 days before course commencement date
shall receive a full refund less cancellation fee. Full
course fees will be charged to student who cancel 13
days or less before the class date or who fail to appear
for the class. GISTEC reserves the right to cancel any
course; in this case a full refund will be given.

GISTEC
PO Box 5026, Sharjah t
United Arab Emirates tamp

Return service requested
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Programming ¢« Web Administration
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ARCGIS
FOUNDATION

ARCGIS PROFICIENCY

ARCGIS EXTENSION

DATABASE MANAGEMENT

TRAINING COURSES

ArcGIS Desktop | & 11 v9.3:
Getting Started with GIS
& Tools and Functionality

ArcGIS Desktop Il v9.3:
GIS Workflows and Analysis

Advanced Editing with ArcGIS
Advanced Analysis with ArcGIS

Cartography with ArcGIS

Working with Cartographic
Representations

Data Production and Editing
Techniques

QA/QC for GIS Data
Working with ArcGIS
Schematics

Working with ArcGIS Spatial
Analyst

Working with ArcGIS Network
Analyst

Working with ArcGIS 3D Analyst

Building Geodatabases
Introduction to Multiuser
Geodatabases

ArcGIS Server Enterprise
Configuration & Tuning for Oracle

ArcGIS Server Enterprise
Configuration & Tuning for SQL

Managing Editing Workflows in a
Multiuser Geodatabases

Data Management in the
Multiuser Geodatabases

Managing a Versioned
Geodatabases

April - May - June 2010 ESRI Training Courses

TRAINING DATES

ABU DHABI
Training Center

Training Center

18-22 April
9-13 May

25-26 April
16-17 May

30 May - 2 June

13-15 April

18-20 May

13-15 June

16-17 June

25-27 May

25-29 April

2-3 May

16-17 May

4-6 May

8-10 June

18-20 May

By Request

ARJAH

4-8 April
13-17 June

11-12 April
20-21 June

26-29 April
27-30 June

22-24 June

18-20 April
22-24 June

21-22 April

18-20 April

21-22 April

5-6 May

13-15 April

30-31 May

3-4 May

23-27 May

5 days

2 days

4 days

3 days

3 days

2 days

3 days

2 days

2 days

3 days

2 days

2 days

5 days

2 days

2 days

2 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

Course Fee
per Student
(AED)

9,980.00

6,125.00

9,075.00

7,485.00

7,485.00

6,125.00

7,485.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

7,485.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

9,980.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

7,485.00

7,485.00

7,485.00

APPLICATION
DEVELOPMENT

ARCGIS SERVER

SPECIALIZED COURSES

ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT

TRAINING COURSES

Introduction to Programming
ArcObjects Using the Microsoft
.NET Framework

Introduction to Geoprocessing
Scripts Using Python
Introduction to ArcGIS Server

Introduction to ArcGIS Server
Image Extension

Developing Applications with
ArcGlIS Server Using the Microsoft
.NET Framework

ArcGIS Server: Web Administration
Using the Microsoft .NET
Framework

Geocortex Essentials
FME Desktop Training

FME Server Training
ArcFM UT View & Edit Training
ArcFM UT Administration Training

Introduction to ArcSDE

ArcGlIS Server Set-up, Administration
& Optimization

Building Field Applications with
ArcGIS Mobile/ArcPad

Working with Silverlight and the
ArcGlIS Server Web ADF for MS .NET

Building Rich Internet Applications
with the ArcGIS API for Flex

Introduction to ArcLogistics

TRAINING DATES

ABU DHABI SHARJAH
Training Center Training Center

11-12 April

20-22 June

23-24 June

By Request

By Request

By Request

16-17 June

8-9 June

9-10 May

11-13 May

13-15 June

16-17 May

1 June

7 June

10 June

3 May

2 May

25 April

3 days

2 days

2 days

2 days

3 days

3 days

2 days
3 days
2 days
4 days
5 days

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

FOR REGISTRATIONS & OTHER QUERIES, PLEASE CONTACT

Phone: +971 6 5750055 | Fax: +971 6 5750404

Email: training@gistec.com | web: www.gistec.com/training

Course Fee
per Student
(AED)

9,185.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

6,125.00

9,185.00

9,185.00

6,125.00
9,185.00

6,125.00

9,075.00
9,980.00

2,990.00

2,990.00
2,990.00
2,990.00

2,990.00

2,990.00

Limited seats for every class. Get in touch with GISTEC Training
Team for early registrations and group discounts.



