REGISTRATION GUIDELINES

How to Register

A completed registration form is required for each student. You can register online at www.gistec.com/training or by sending the attached registration form by fax at +971 6 5750404. Registrations are processed on a first-come, first-served basis.

Payment

Payment is required upon registration. Payment may be made in US Dollars or AED Dirhams. Payment must be made by cheque payable to Gulf Survey & Engineering Services - GISTEC or bank transfer to the following account:

A/C Name : Gulf Survey & Engineering Services-GISTEC

A/C Number : 6 200 108 065 (AED Account) or 6 200 634 898 (USD Account)

SWIFT Code : NbadAEAASHA

Bank : National Bank of Abu Dhabi , P.O. Box 1109, Sharjah, UAE

Cancellation & Substitution

If you register but are unable to attend, another person may attend in your place at no extra cost. Registered participants who provide written notice of cancellation at least 14 days before course commencement date shall receive a full refund less cancellation fee. Full course fees will be charged to student who cancel 13 days or less before the class date or who fail to appear for the class. GISTEC reserves the right to cancel any course; in this case a full refund will be given.



GISTEC PO Box 5026, Sharjah United Arab Emirates

Return service requested





GISTEC TRAINING CENTER

April-May-June 2010 ESRI Training Courses





Training Resources for GIS Professionals

ArcGIS Desktop Foundation • ArcGIS Desktop Proficiency • ArcGIS Desktop
Extensions • ArcGIS Application Development • Database Management •
ArcGIS Server Foundation • ArcGIS Server Administration • ArcGIS Server
Programming • Web Administration

GIS Career Forum

on 13 April 2010, UAE University

Learn more about GIS Technology and have the opportunities and skills needed for a GIS career. For more info please visit: www.giscareerforum.com

April - May - June 2010 ESRI Training Courses

TRAINING COURSES		TRAINING DATES			Course Fee
		ABU DHABI Training Center	SHARJAH Training Center	Duration	per Student (AED)
ARCGIS FOUNDATION	ArcGIS Desktop I & II v9.3: Getting Started with GIS & Tools and Functionality	18-22 April 9-13 May	4-8 April 13-17 June	5 days	9,980.00
	ArcGIS Desktop III v9.3: GIS Workflows and Analysis	25-26 April 16-17 May	11-12 April 20-21 June	2 days	6,125.00
ARCGIS PROFICIENCY	Advanced Editing with ArcGIS	30 May - 2 June	26-29 April 27-30 June	4 days	9,075.00
	Advanced Analysis with ArcGIS	13-15 April	22-24 June	3 days	7,485.00
	Cartography with ArcGIS	18-20 May	18-20 April 22-24 June	3 days	7,485.00
	Working with Cartographic Representations	-	21-22 April	2 days	6,125.00
	Data Production and Editing Techniques	13-15 June	18-20 April	3 days	7,485.00
	QA/QC for GIS Data	16-17 June	21-22 April	2 days	6,125.00
ARCGIS EXTENSION	Working with ArcGIS Schematics	-	5-6 May	2 days	6,125.00
	Working with ArcGIS Spatial Analyst	25-27 May	13-15 April	3 days	7,485.00
	Working with ArcGIS Network Analyst	-	30-31 May	2 days	6,125.00
Ą	Working with ArcGIS 3D Analyst	-	3-4 May	2 days	6,125.00
	Building Geodatabases	25-29 April	23-27 May	5 days	9,980.00
DATABASE MANAGEMENT	Introduction to Multiuser Geodatabases	2-3 May	-	2 days	6,125.00
	ArcGIS Server Enterprise Configuration & Tuning for Oracle	16-17 May	-	2 days	6,125.00
	ArcGIS Server Enterprise Configuration & Tuning for SQL	By Request		2 days	6,125.00
	Managing Editing Workflows in a Multiuser Geodatabases	4-6 May	-	3 days	7,485.00
	Data Management in the Multiuser Geodatabases	8-10 June	-	3 days	7,485.00
	Managing a Versioned Geodatabases	18-20 May	-	3 days	7,485.00

TRAINING COURSES		TRAINING DATES			Course Fee
		ABU DHABI Training Center	SHARJAH Training Center	Duration	per Student (AED)
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT	Introduction to Programming ArcObjects Using the Microsoft .NET Framework	By Request		3 days	9,185.00
	Introduction to Geoprocessing Scripts Using Python	-	16-17 June	2 days	6,125.00
ARCGIS SERVER	Introduction to ArcGIS Server	11-12 April	8-9 June	2 days	6,125.00
	Introduction to ArcGIS Server Image Extension	-	9-10 May	2 days	6,125.00
	Developing Applications with ArcGIS Server Using the Microsoft .NET Framework	-	11-13 May	3 days	9,185.00
	ArcGIS Server: Web Administration Using the Microsoft .NET Framework	-	13-15 June	3 days	9,185.00
SPECIALIZED COURSES	Geocortex Essentials	-	16-17 May	2 days	6,125.00
	FME Desktop Training	20-22 June	-	3 days	9,185.00
	FME Server Training	23-24 June	-	2 days	6,125.00
	ArcFM UT View & Edit Training	By Request		4 days	9,075.00
	ArcFM UT Administration Training	By Request		5 days	9,980.00
ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT	Introduction to ArcSDE	-	1 <mark>June</mark>	1 day	2,990.00
	ArcGIS Server Set-up, Administration & Optimization	-	7 June	1 day	2,990.00
	Building Field Applications with ArcGIS Mobile/ArcPad	-	10 June	1 day	2,990.00
	Working with Silverlight and the ArcGIS Server Web ADF for MS .NET	-	3 Мау	1 day	2,990.00
	Building Rich Internet Applications with the ArcGIS API for Flex	-	2 May	1 day	2,990.00
	Introduction to ArcLogistics	-	25 April	1 day	2,990.00

Limited seats for every class. Get in touch with GISTEC Training Team for early registrations and group discounts.

FOR REGISTRATIONS & OTHER QUERIES, PLEASE CONTACT
Phone: +971 6 5750055 | Fax: +971 6 5750404
Email: training@gistec.com | web: www.gistec.com/training